Pos

Atleta
1 SIMUKEKA JEAN BAPTISTE
2 MINOGGIO CRISTIAN
3 DELORENZI ROBERTO
4 PISANI FEDERICO
5 ARRIGONI LUCA
6 BORGNOLO MATTEO
7 RONCHI LUCA
8 DELORENZI MARCO
9 FODRINI MATTEO
10 COULIBALY BOURAMA
11 FRASSETTI ENNIO
12 BERNARDINI MAURO
13 BONGIOVANNI ELIA
14 BIANCHI GIANLUCA
15 MAIELLO GIOVANNI
16 VITTONE MARCO
17 DOLA MICHAEL
18 LOSA ALESSANDRO
19 FILIPPINI DANILO
20 VALENTI LUCA
21 VARANO PAOLA
22 KERAGE NANCY KERUBO
23 VOLA ANDREA
24 GIOVANDO CHIARA
25 FANTOLI MICHELE
26 NJIHIA CATHERINE WANIJIRU
27 ZANINI FAUSTO
27 SANTATERRA TIZIANO
29 BLARDONE GABRIELE
30 PASTORE LORENZO
31 BERTONI ENRICO
32 IACCHINI LORIS
33 CURRERI EDOARDO
34 SAGGIN GIULIA
35 MILLEMACI GIUSEPPE
36 MONTANARI FABIO
37 BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE
38 BONZANI ULRICO
39 DONATO DAVIDE
40 RONCHI GIULIA
41 GIULIANI MARCO
42 MORIGGI STEFANO
43 ARCANI DAVIDE
44 LOTTO STEFANO
45 BISELLI ERMES
46 CAPPELLI UMBERTO
47 MOIA MASSIMILIANO
48 BROCCA GIANLUCA
49 MASSIMO RENATO

Societa

GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
PEGARUN

TEAM VIBRAM

TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
PEGARUN

VARESE ATLETICA

SPORT PROJECT VCO
NESSUNA

SPORT PROJECT VCO

ASD CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD
SPORT PROJECT VCO

SPORT PROJECT VCO
DRAGONERO

SPORT PROJECT VCO
NESSUNA

SPORT PRO MOTION

TEAM SCARPA SPORT PROJECT
ASD BOGNANCO

GS BOGNANCO

SPORT PROJECT VCO

ASD BNOGNANCO

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
NESSUNA

FISKY

GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
DELO VERTICAL COATCHING
ATLETICA 3V

NESSUNA
BOMBERUN ASD

NESSUNA

SPORT PROJECT VCO
NESSUNA

SPORT PROJECT VCO
ASD BOGNANCO

SPORT PROJECT VCO
ESCAPE TEAM

ATL. GALLARATESE

GS BOGNANCO

NESSUNA

ASD BOGNANCO
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA

Totale

1:42:25
1:42:56
1:44:59
1:51:52
1:52:13
1:57:13
1:58:27
2:00:29
2:01:26
2:02:26
2:02:57
2:03:25
2:04:04
2:04:05
2:05:12
2:06:39
2:07:04
2:09:25
2:09:44
2:10:12
2:10:21
2:11:08
2:12:11
2:12:28
2:12:53
2:14:02
2:14:12
2:14:12
2:14:58
2:15:07
2:15:18
2:15:39
2:16:04
2:16:19
2:16:42
2:18:39
2:19:07
2:19:34
2:23:17
2:24:02
2:24:18
2:24:54
2:25:14
2:25:17
2:25:29
2:25:49
2:26:17
2:26:43
2:27:14



50 BRUNELLI MASSIMO

51 CERUTTI LORENZO

52 SANNA FEDERICO

53 MEDINA LUCA

54 TERMIGNONI STEFANIA
55 TENTARELLI MATTEO
56 HUAYTA DELACRUZ GABRIEL
57 FANTONETTI ELISA

58 TASSINI MATTIA

59 MICHIELLI VALENTINA
60 ROLANDO ENZO

61 CHIODIN ERMINIO

62 GIACOMOTTI CLAUDIA
63 SCHARTEL ULRICH

64 FERRA LUCA

65 TEDESCO FRANCESCO
66 ZUCCHIATTI ANDREA
67 BOSCHINI GIANLUCA
68 BERTOLDINI TADDEO
69 BELTRAMI TIZIANO

70 GALLO CARMINE

71 GUGOLE PAOLO

72 BERARDI ALBERTO

73 FALOTICO VINCENZO
74 ADAMINI SIMONE

75 SOFFIA ELENA

76 TOLONI SARA

77 BONATI NICHOLAS

78 ANCELSTI MARINO

79 DE MAESTRI GABRIELE
80 GILARDI NORA

81 PODETTI LUCA

82 ZANELLA NICOLO'

83 ROSSI MARCO

84 MEDINA MATTEO

85 CERLINI CHIARA

86 JULITA GIANLUCA

87 LANDINI MARTA VALENTINA
88 GERMOZZI CRISTINA
89 MANDILE MICHELE

90 MINOCCI FRANCESCA
91 LANGER RICO

92 TONDETTA MARCO

93 BADEV DIMITAR

94 SIVIERO ANDREA

95 FOGAGNOLO GIULIO
96 GUALTIERI ROSA LORETTA
97 ROLANDI FABIO

98 MATLI FABIANA

99 DISABATO ALESSANDRO

ATLETICA VAVIS OSSOLANA
SFADIAA

CADDESSE

| DUE SOLI

SPORT PROJECT VCO
NESSUNA

ASD CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD
NESSUNA

WLF TEAM SPORT ASD
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

GS BOGNANCO

NESSUNA

SEC

NESSUNA
TEAMATTIVASALUTE
NESSUNA

A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO
NESSUNA

ATHLON RUNNER

NESSUNA

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
SPORT PROJECT VCO

GS MARATONETI CASSANO MAGN,

RUNAWAY MILANO
SPORT PROJECT VCO
ATLETICA 3V
BOGGERI

RUNAWAY MILANO ASD
BLACK WARRIORS ASD

| DUE SOLI

GS BOGNANCO
PODISTICA ARONA
LA CECCA

PEGARUN

ATLETICA GAVIRATE
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
NESSUNA

AVIS ATLETICA OSSOLANA
ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA
NESSUNA

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

2:27:28
2:27:40
2:28:21
2:29:42
2:30:15
2:30:16
2:30:35
2:31:55
2:32:13
2:32:50
2:32:52
2:33:09
2:33:22
2:33:34
2:34:29
2:34:38
2:34:57
2:35:00
2:36:41
2:38:00
2:38:44
2:39:00
2:39:38
2:39:59
2:41:57
2:42:00
2:42:32
2:43:17
2:43:25
2:43:33
2:43:56
2:44:14
2:44:56
2:45:31
2:45:54
2:46:35
2:47:01
2:47:02
2:47:46
2:48:46
2:48:55
2:49:02
2:49:31
2:51:56
2:52:05
2:52:29
2:52:47
2:52:49
2:54:07
2:55:52



100 FRANCALANCI ILARIA
101 VIZZINI SALVATORE
102 BAYKOVA YULIA

103 CAPELLI GREGORIO
104 GALLOCCHIO CRISTIAN
105 VALSESIA MASSIMO

NESSUNA

BA

TEAM UTLO EVENTS
ATLETICA 3V
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
SPORT PROJECT VCO

106 LLANES PEREZ CARLOS ALEJANLC NESSUNA

107 ROGGIA DAVIDE

108 QUINTARELLI MASSIMO
109 FRANZIN ALESSANDRO
110 GIANNONE MATTEO
111 LAHAIE LUC

112 PIRAS ROBERTO

113 OLDANI MARCO

114 LORO ELENA

115 SALLEMI CHRISTIAN
116 SBAFFI FRANCESCA
117 GALBIATI GIOVANNI
118 FARAONE CLAUDIO
119 STROLA MATTEO
120 IORI LAURA

121 GORETTI MICHELE
122 MAGISTRI AMOS
123 NOVARA MAURIZIO
124 ANDREOLI PATRIZIO
125 CARMINE ARONNE FILIPPO
126 CHIESA MARCO

127 TOSCANO LORENZO
128 URCINOLO VALERIO
129 NIDOLI PAOLO

130 PISCIA ALESSANDRA
131 RIGOTTI ROBERTO
132 PICCIO STEFANO

133 BECCARIA PAOLA
134 FRIGENI MATTEO
135 BIANCHI GABRIELE
136 FERRERO ELISABETTA
137 MARCOZZ|I MANRICO
138 DIDONE MAURIZIO
139 RIVA MARCO

140 BORCA RAFFAELE
141 MARCHIONI PAOLO
142 CAVUOTO MARCO
143 RICCI DANIELE

144 ROLANDI IVANO

145 PRIVITERA LUCA

146 ZAPPIA CECILIA

147 COSTANTIN PAOLO
148 FUMIA GIANLUCA
149 QUINTIERI MICHELE

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
ASD 100% ANIMA TRAIL
ANATRE SELVAGGE

ASD CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD
TEAM 3 ESSE
TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
RUN CARD

ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA
GS ALPE VEGLIA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

PERFORMANCE RUNNING
100% ANIMA TRAIL
RUNCARD

ANATRE SELVAGGE
NESSUNA

ASD FUNTOS BIKE
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ATLETICA 3V

NESSUNA

A.S.D. VAL BREVETTOLA
RUNCARD

FULGOR PRATO SESIA
NESSUNA

2:56:30
2:56:32
2:56:42
2:56:45
2:56:54
2:58:11
2:58:22
2:58:32
2:58:56
2:59:19
2:59:56
3:00:06
3:01:53
3:02:07
3:02:26
3:03:06
3:03:07
3:03:18
3:03:36
3:03:52
3:04:51
3:04:52
3:06:39
3:07:16
3:08:32
3:08:41
3:09:52
3:10:22
3:10:43
3:10:53
3:11:29
3:11:30
3:11:38
3:11:44
3:11:50

GSMARATONETI CASSANO MAGN#3:12:34

ATLETICA ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATLETICA 3V

NESSUNA

ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

MARATONETI GENOVESI
TEAM MARCO 72
NESSUNA

BUMBASINA RUN

G.S CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
NESSUNA

IBEX BIKE RUN

3:13:34
3:15:02
3:15:22
3:15:36
3:16:44
3:17:18
3:18:44
3:20:14
3:21:12
3:21:26
3:22:15
3:23:02
3:23:03
3:23:38



150 LIATI ALESSIO

151 TONELLO ANDREA
152 AUDISIO STEFANO
153 PUNCHIA MASSIMO
154 ROGGIA LAURA

155 LEONARDI MASSIMO
156 LEMBO SALVATORE
157 MADARENA ETTORE
158 MASCARELLO PAOLA
159 DEFILIPPI ROBERTO
160 PRINI ROBERTO

161 SGANZERLA PAOLA
162 CONSONNI FERDINANDO
163 BECCARIA LAURA
164 MASSARA GABRIELE
165 CICCOMASCOLO GIUSEPPE
166 HENNINGER JENNY
167 DE LUCA ANGELO
168 GRASSI ALESSIO

169 RAMBALDO SONIA
170 ISABELLA VALERIO
171 ZAVETTIERI MASSIMO
172 STEFANELLI FABIO
173 PRONESTI ENZO

174 BRIANZA EMANUELA
175 ALAMPRESE ILARIA
176 CALZONE LUCA

177 VANDONI LORENZO
178 LIEBERT STEFFEN
179 BELTRAMI SABINA
180 MORELLA ELENA
181 FRIGERIO SIMONE
182 MANDICA PIETRO
183 BISCALDI MASSIMO
184 BARUSCO FABIO

185 LADOLFI CRISTIAN
186 MAZZOCCHI PAOLO

187 DAKHIL MOHAMED EL AMIN

188 TIEGHI GIANLUCA
189 ROSSI ALBERTO

190 CASAGRANDE ELENA
191 CALI SEBASTIANO
192 LADOLFI STEFANO
193 CLEMENTI LUCA

194 LOMBARDI ALESSIO ANTONIO

195 TRAVAINI DARIO

196 PEDRANA NICOLETTA

197 DALLA PIETA KEVIN

198 BASSANI CLAUDIO

199 DI CRISTOFARO VINCENZO

RUNCARD 3:23:52
ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 3:23:59
NESSUNA 3:24:34
NESSUNA 3:24:48
NESSUNA 3:25:22
G.S.LA CECCA BORGOMANERO 3:26:54
NESSUNA 3:26:55
GS CECCA 3:27:16
NESSUNA 3:27:33
NESSUNA 3:27:33
ASD 100% ANIMA TRAIL 3:31:00
NESSUNA 3:31:24
NESSUNA 3:31:25
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 3:34:09
NESSUNA 3:36:30
NESSUNA 3:37:14
NESSUNA 3:37:30
RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE 3:37:39
ASD CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA 3:37:42

3:38:09
NESSUNA 3:39:22
ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA 3:40:35
G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL 3:40:41
ATLETICA MALNATE 3:44:43
NESSUNA 3:44:44
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 3:44:55
GS FULGOR 3:45:22
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 3:45:38
NESSUNA 3:48:25
NESSUNA 3:51:29
SPORT PROJECT VCO 3:51:29
POLISPORTIVA BREMESE 3:53:32
NESSUNA 3:55:13
NESSUNA 3:55:45
H#RUNNINGSUCKS 3:56:26
NESSUNA 3:56:26
LE VOLPI D'INVO 3:56:26
NESSUNA 3:56:29

3:56:35
G.S. CASTELLANIA 3:56:47
NESSUNA 3:56:53
NESSUNA 3:56:54
NESSUNA 3:56:55
NESSUNA 3:57:22
RUNAWAY MILANO ASD 3:57:22
TRAVAINI DARIO 3:57:25
NESSUNA 3:58:46
NESSUNA 3:58:51

3:59:33
ATLETICA3V 3:59:36



200 BROCCA ANDREA
201 RORO ELENA

202 RUGA SERGIO

203 ROSSELLI ELEONORA
204 BOSELLI MARZIA
204 ALMASIO MICHELA
206 LIEVCHUK RUSLAN
207 CARMECI MASSIMO
208 MORLACCHI EMILIA

ATL.CAIRATESE
FISKY

NESSUNA

AVIS MARATHON

NESSUNA
ATL. NERVIANESE 1919

209 BONIZZONI EMILIO GIULIANO N NESSUNA
210 MAURI VIVIANA MARIA CARLA ATLETICA 3V

210 GRIMALDI LISA
212 PREVOSTI CARLO
213 JAUREGUI DEBORA
214 TAMBORINI GUIDO
215 MACRI MIRKO DANIEL
216 BORELLI MASSIMILIANO
Ritira Montanari Mauro
Ritira Lanini Bruno
Ritira 233 ???
Ritira Bonetta Stefano

CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS
RUNCARD

PTRT PAULUZAK

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
ATLETICA AVIS DOMODOSSOLA
ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA

DELO VERTICAL TEAM

NESSUNA

4:02:16
4:04:37
4:05:00
4:09:24
4:10:42
4:10:42
4:12:53
4:12:56
4:14:28
4:25:56
4:28:20
4:28:20
4:30:38
4:39:43
4:49:11
4:51:39
4:51:42



